VARSITY CONCESSION

VARSITY CONCESSION
SCHEDULE
ARRIVE 15 MINUTES PRIOR TO GAME TIME

Saturday, March 3

Varsity Baseball vs Maury (Scrimmage) 11:00AM

Varsity Baseball vs Woodside (Scrimmage) 2:00PM
Friday, March 16

Varsity Baseball vs Grassfield 5:30 PM
Friday, March 23

Varsity Baseball vs Oscar Smith 5:30 PM
Thursday, March 29

Varsity Baseball vs Indian River 5:30 PM

SPRING BREAK MARCH 31-APRIL 7
Tuesday, April 10

Varsity Baseball vs Lakeland 5:30 PM
Tuesday, April 17

Varsity Baseball vs Hickory 5:30 PM
Friday, April 20

Varsity Baseball vs Deep Creek 5:30 PM
Friday, April 27

Varsity Baseball vs Western Branch 5:30 PM

Friday, May 4|

Varsity Baseball vs Great Bridge 5:30 PM

Tuesday, May 15|

Varsity Baseball vs King's Fork 5:30 PM

Post Season TBD

PARENT 1 PARENT 2 PARENT 3
Kathy Cain Tabitha Williams Bobby Cain
Kathy Cain Tabitha Williams Bobby Cain
Mark Williams Sara Williams John Savage
Mark Williams Sara Williams John Savage
Sandra Arnold Gary Dansberry
Culbert Mayer
Culbert Sandra Arnold
Gary Dansberry Mayer
Warren Wright Ebony Wright




